
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 8/31/2020…9/6/2020 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (44)

 •
Repair Order: ,  Urgency:
IN-SERVICE,

09/01/20 0 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
District Familiarization (253 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR, Cariveau, SS, Bertonassi, J, Cardinale, M, Blood, RG, Cunha, AV, Kelleher,
PJ, Werner, KM, Sleeper, BT

09/01/20 9 11.251.25

District Familiarization (253 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Devoe, CM, Dome, BC, Fischer, JW, Harrington, BA, Johannes, BR, O'Hare, RT, Prest, KA,
White, JE

09/03/20 8 10.001.25

District Familiarization (253 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Johannes, BR, Hubert, RD, Blood, JP, Magdaleno, RB, Carolan, JM,
Chaves, JR

09/04/20 7 10.501.50

31.75Actions (3) 4.00
Inspection Hazardous Materials (9 KANE INDUSTRIAL DR HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

09/04/20 1 1.501.50

1.50Actions (1) 1.50
Inspection: 26F (7 APPLETON DR HUDSON, MA)
Cardinale, M, Cunha, AV, Sleeper, BT

09/01/20 3 9.003.00

Inspection: 26F (1 BRADFORD RD HUDSON, MA)
Blais, B, LaBossiere, MJ, Prockett, DC

09/02/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (250 MAIN ST 321 HUDSON, MA)
Blais, B, LaBossiere, MJ, Prockett, DC

09/02/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (41 LAKE ST HUDSON, MA)
Blais, B, LaBossiere, MJ, Prockett, DC

09/02/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (17 RUTLAND ST HUDSON, MA)
Devoe, CM, Fischer, JW, White, JE

09/03/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (65 FELTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Devoe, CM, Fischer, JW, White, JE

09/03/20 3 0.750.25
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Inspection: 26F (27 deeR PATH HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Blood, JP, Hubert, RD

09/04/20 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (8 DEER PATH HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Blood, JP, Hubert, RD

09/04/20 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (11 WILDFLOWER PATH HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Blood, JP, Hubert, RD

09/04/20 3 0.750.25

16.50Actions (9) 5.50
Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (5 SHAMEEM LN HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/04/20 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Inspection: Oil / Gas Tank (2 CRESTVIEW DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/01/20 1 0.500.50

Inspection: Oil / Gas Tank (14 RUTHELLEN RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/01/20 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Oil / Gas Tank (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA) 09/02/20 0 0.000.25

0.75Actions (3) 1.00
Inspection: Vehicle Tank (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Carolan, JM

09/04/20 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Carolan, JM

09/04/20 1 0.250.25

0.50Actions (2) 0.50
Investigation of Fire Prevention (321 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/03/20 1 1.251.25

Investigation of Fire Prevention (307 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/03/20 1 0.250.25

1.50Actions (2) 1.50
Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (101 COOLIDGE
ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/01/20 1 0.750.75
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Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (15 BROAD ST
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/04/20 1 0.500.50

1.25Actions (2) 1.25
Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (296 COX ST
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/04/20 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00
Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

08/31/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/01/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/02/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/03/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/04/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/05/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

09/06/20 1 1.501.50

16.50Actions (7) 16.50
Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (101 COOLIDGE ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/02/20 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Permit Request (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

08/31/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

08/31/20 1 0.00
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Permit Request (101 COOLIDGE ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/31/20 1 1473.001473.00

Permit Request (9 KANE INDUSTRIAL DR HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/31/20 1 2937.002937.00

Permit Request (29 SOUTH ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/31/20 1 0.500.50

Permit Request (5 SHAMEEM LN HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/01/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (14 RUTHELLEN RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/01/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (469 RIVER RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/02/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (81 WHITE POND RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

09/04/20 1 0.00

4,410.50Actions (9) 4,410.50
Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (27 HARRIMAN RD HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

09/02/20 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00
Station Tour (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Currin, EP, Hubert, RD, Costa, CL, Schaeffer, DD, Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

09/02/20 6 1.500.25

1.50Actions (1) 0.25

Fire Prevention » 44 4,485.004,445.25

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
4,445.25Duration Hours  »
44

4,485.00Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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